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No. 

CVF/ 
CVF/ 
CVF/ 
CVF/ 
CVF/ 
CVF/ 
CVF/ 
CVF/ 
CVF/ 
CVF/ 
CVF/ 

372 
70 

166 
446 
167 
173 

2 
111 
10 

565 
646 

CVF/I244 
CVF/ 
CVF/ 

380 
157 

Rank 

Pte. 
„ 
,, 
,, 
,, 
,, 

Cpl. 
A/CQMS 
CSM 
A/Sgt. 
Pte. 
,, 

Sat. 
Pte. 

Name 

Nicolaides, N. 
Christofides, Cli. 
Hassan Kemal 
Hassan Kemal 
Munir, M. 
Gultekin, H . 
Gregory, P. 
Josephides, N. 
Littlejohn, L. .J. S. 
Ieropoullos, A. 
Osman Djemal 
Mustafa AH 
Galib, A. 
Milis, M. . . 

Date 
demobilized 

28. 9.41 
1.10.41 

,, 
2.10.41 
4.10.41 
6.10.41 
8.10.41 

12.10.41 
19.10.41 
20.10.41 
10.11.41 
12.11.41 
21.11.41 
23.11.41 

Given under my hand and the Public Seal of the Colony at Nicosia, this 20tk 
day of January, 1942. 

GOD SAVE THE KING. 

\ 
No. 8. 

THE PUBLIC H E A L T H (VILLAGES) LAWS, 1936 TO 1939. 

O R D E R IN COUNCIL No. 2034 
MADE UNDER SECTION 9 A . 

Authority to the Village Health Commission of Klirou to contract a loan. 
C. C . WOOLLEY, 

Governor. 
I, the Governor in Council, in exercise of the powers conferred by section 9A of 

the Public Health (Villages) Laws, 1936 to 1939, do hereby order as follows :— 
The Village Health Commission of Klirou (hereinafter referred to as " the Village 

Health Commission ") shall be at liberty to borrow from Eleni Haji Michael of Klirou 
(hereinafter referred to as the " lender ") , the sum of twenty pounds (£20) at the 
rate of interest not exceeding four per centum (4%) per annum subject to the 
following terms and conditions, that is to say :— 

(a) the sum borrowed and the interest thereof shall bo repayable by the 
Village Health Commission to the lender on the 1st day of November, 1942 ; 

{b) the sum borrowed shall be utilized by the Village Health Commission for 
the improvement of the drinking water supply of the village of Klirou. 

Ordered in Council, this 14th day of January, 1942. 
N. I). WATSON, 

(M.P. 1541/39.) Clerk of the Executive Council. 

No. 9. !\ T H E CHANGE OF TITLES LAW, 1934. 

ORDER IN COUNCIL No. 2035 
MADE UNDER SECTION 4 . 

C. C . WOOLLEY, 
Governor. 

I, the Governor in Council, in exercise of the powers conferred by section 4 of 
the Change of Titles Law, 1934, do hereby order tha t the title in the First and 
Second Columns of the Schedule hereto be added to the First and Second Columns 
respectively of the First Schedule to the Change of Titles Law, 1934, with effect 
from the 1st day of January , 1942. 

SCHEDULE. 

First Column. Second Column. 

Mechanical Foreman. Mechanical Superintendent. 

Ordered in Council, this 20th day of January , 1942. 
N. D. WATSON, 

(M.P. 411/39.) Clerk of the Executive Council. 


