No.	Rank	Name				Date demobilized
CVF/ 372	Pte.	Nicolaides, N.		•••	 	28. 9.41
CVF/ 70	,,	Christofides, Ch.			 	1.10.41
CVF/ 166	,,	Hassan Kemal			 	,,
CVF/ 446	,,	Hassan Kemal			 	2.10.41
CVF/ 167	. ,,	Munir, M.			 	4.10.41
CVF/ 173	,,	Gultekin, H.			 	6.10.41
CVF/ 2	Cpl.	Gregory, P.			 	8.10.41
CVF/ 111	A/CQMS	Josephides, N.			 	12.10.41
CVF/ 10	CSM	Littlejohn, L. J. S	١.		 	19.10.41
CVF/565	A/Sgt.	Ieropoullos, A.			 	20.10.41
CVF/ 646	Pte.	Osman Djemal			 	10.11.41
CVF/1244	,,	Mustafa Ali			 	12.11.41
CVF/ 380	Sgt.	Galib, A			 	21.11.41
CVF/ 157	Pte.	Milis, M]	23.11.41

Given under my hand and the Public Seal of the Colony at Nicosia, this 20th day of January, 1942.

GOD SAVE THE KING.

No. 8.

THE PUBLIC HEALTH (VILLAGES) LAWS, 1936 TO 1939.

ORDER IN COUNCIL No. 2034

MADE UNDER SECTION 9A.

Authority to the Village Health Commission of Klirou to contract a loan.

C. C. WOOLLEY, Governor.

I, the Governor in Council, in exercise of the powers conferred by section 9A of the Public Health (Villages) Laws, 1936 to 1939, do hereby order as follows:—

The Village Health Commission of Klirou (hereinafter referred to as "the Village Health Commission") shall be at liberty to borrow from Eleni Haji Michael of Klirou (hereinafter referred to as the "lender"), the sum of twenty pounds (£20) at the rate of interest not exceeding four per centum (4%) per annum subject to the following terms and conditions, that is to say:—

(a) the sum borrowed and the interest thereof shall be repayable by the Village Health Commission to the lender on the 1st day of November, 1942;

(b) the sum borrowed shall be utilized by the Village Health Commission for the improvement of the drinking water supply of the village of Klirou.

Ordered in Council, this 14th day of January, 1942.

N. D. Watson,

(M.P. 1541/39.)

Clerk of the Executive Council.

No. 9.

THE CHANGE OF TITLES LAW, 1934.

ORDER IN COUNCIL No. 2035
MADE UNDER SECTION 4.

C. C. WOOLLEY,

Governor.

I, the Governor in Council, in exercise of the powers conferred by section 4 of the Change of Titles Law, 1934, do hereby order that the title in the First and Second Columns of the Schedule hereto be added to the First and Second Columns respectively of the First Schedule to the Change of Titles Law, 1934, with effect from the 1st day of January, 1942.

	SCHEI	DULE.
First Column.		Second Column.
Mechanical Foreman.		Mechanical Superintendent.

Ordered in Council, this 20th day of January, 1942.

N. D. WATSON, Clerk of the Executive Council.

(M.P. 411/39.)